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200402190000
85690

02/19/2004
10:08:00

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200402190000
85680

200404220002
07200

04/22/2004
09:01:00

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SYNOVUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

200404220002
07190

200405030002
29590

05/03/2004
01:15:00

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200405030002
29580

200405130002
51910

05/13/2004
09:01:00

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES LOVELADY,
FAYE
PICKETT

199301190000
16331

200405130002
51900

05/13/2004
09:01:00

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES LOVELADY,
FAYE
PICKETT

199709030002
81451

200408050004
38320

08/05/2004
11:33:00

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200405270002
82820

200410220005
85320

10/22/2004
03:17:00

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

GMFS LLC 200410220005
85310

200403090001
20490

03/09/2004
10:49:00

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRESCENT
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

200403090001
20480

200404300002
26180

04/30/2004
12:08:00

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WASHINGTON
MUTUAL
BANK

200404300002
26170

200405040002
31050

05/04/2004
08:14:00

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WASHINGTON
MUTUAL
BANK

200405040002
31040

200405180002
62260

05/18/2004
11:49:00

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WASHINGTON
MUTUAL
BANK

200405180002
62250

200405270002
82830

05/27/2004
10:30:00

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SYNOVUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

200405270002
82820

200409070004
98180

09/07/2004
01:29:00

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WASHINGTON
MUTUAL
BANK FA

200409070004
98170



200411300006
52540

11/30/2004
09:48:00

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200411300006
52530

200412280007
02990

12/28/2004
01:15:00

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200412280007
02980


