Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Name= PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY; Party Role= Grantor;											
Instrument #		Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage		Legal Description
200402190000 85690	02/19/2004 10:08:00	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					200402190000 85680	
200404220002 07200	04/22/2004 09:01:00	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SYNOVUS MORTGAGE CORP					200404220002 07190	
200405030002 29590	05/03/2004 01:15:00	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MANHATTAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					200405030002 29580	
200405130002 51910	05/13/2004 09:01:00	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	LOVELADY, FAYE PICKETT					199301190000 16331	
200405130002 51900	05/13/2004 09:01:00	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	LOVELADY, FAYE PICKETT					199709030002 81451	
200408050004 38320	08/05/2004 11:33:00	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					200405270002 82820	
200410220005 85320	10/22/2004 03:17:00	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	GMFS LLC					200410220005 85310	
200403090001 20490	03/09/2004 10:49:00	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CRESCENT MORTGAGE SERVICES INC					200403090001 20480	
200404300002 26180	04/30/2004 12:08:00	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WASHINGTON MUTUAL BANK					200404300002 26170	
200405040002 31050	05/04/2004 08:14:00	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WASHINGTON MUTUAL BANK					200405040002 31040	
200405180002 62260	05/18/2004 11:49:00	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WASHINGTON MUTUAL BANK					200405180002 62250	
200405270002 82830	05/27/2004 10:30:00	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SYNOVUS MORTGAGE CORP					200405270002 82820	
200409070004 98180	09/07/2004 01:29:00	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WASHINGTON MUTUAL BANK FA					200409070004 98170	

200411300006 52540		PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			200411300006 52530	
200412280007 02990	12/28/2004 01:15:00	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			200412280007 02980	